
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 52 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32069679 7PSSDB 22.16 5.20 115.23

32069698 P7 - (87043) WOODSONS RESERVE LEXINGTON & STREET DEDICATION 5PSSDB 22.58 3.95 89.19

32069702 P7 - (87043) WOODSONS RESERVE LEXINGTON & STREET DEDICATION 5PSSDB 22.47 3.95 88.76

32069711 P7 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.90 4.40 100.76

38048165 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.94 3.65 83.73

38048173 P12 - (97134) Artavia 24 & 25 10PSSDA 22.74 4.70 106.88

38048186 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.73 3.35 76.15

38048209 P12 - 99240 5PSSDB 22.74 4.15 94.37

38048221 P12 - 99240 5PSSDB 22.81 4.15 94.66

38048229 P12 - 96688 10PSSDA 22.78 4.30 97.95

38048242 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.80 4.70 107.16

38048254 P12 - 101803 7PSSDB 22.81 4.15 94.66

38048266 P12 - 99240 5PSSDB 22.33 4.15 92.67

38048280 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.89 4.70 107.58

38048299 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.83 3.35 76.48

38048313 P12 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11 5PSSDB 22.60 5.70 128.82

38048330 P12 - 99240 5PSSDB 22.45 4.15 93.17

38048344 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.50 3.65 82.12

38048357 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.81 4.70 107.21

38048379 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.64 4.70 106.41

38048393 P12 - 101803 7PSSDB 22.34 4.15 92.71

38048408 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.76 4.70 106.97

38048425 P12 - (90895) Arlos RV Resort Onsite 5PSSDB 22.34 5.20 116.17

38048443 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.90 3.10 70.99

38048450 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.76 3.35 76.25

38048461 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.94 3.65 83.73

38048468 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.86 4.70 107.44

38048486 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.80 3.10 70.68

38048492 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.88 4.70 107.54

38048507 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.64 3.65 82.64

38048521 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.58 3.35 75.64

38048530 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.73 3.35 76.15

38048546 P12 - 97006 10PSSDA 22.84 4.70 107.35

38048555 P12 - 97006 10PSSDA 22.91 4.70 107.68

38048574 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.76 3.65 83.07

38048587 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.81 3.10 70.71

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 3/16/2024

Tomas Alcocer R001981

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (97603) Storm Water Quality and Diversion



38048596 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.65 4.70 106.46

38048615 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.65 3.35 75.88

38048627 P12 - 102472 7PSSDB 22.68 7.30 165.56

38048643 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.43 3.10 69.53

38048658 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.59 3.10 70.03

38048669 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.95 3.10 71.14

38048682 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.58 4.70 106.13

38048702 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.56 4.70 106.03

38048715 P12 - (95465) Eagle Place (Mont Belvieu) 5PSSDB 22.76 7.30 166.15

38048731 P12 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11 5PSSDB 22.25 5.70 126.82

38048751 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.95 4.70 107.86

38048767 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.00 3.65 80.30

38048778 P12 - 101803 7PSSDB 22.82 4.15 94.70

38048790 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.93 4.70 107.77

38048801 P12 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11 5PSSDB 22.48 5.70 128.14

38048821 P12 - 97006 5PSSDB 22.65 4.70 106.46

20.00

5088.64

5% -254.43

SUBTOTAL 4834.21

-$771.50

TOTAL $4062.71

Toll

Fuel


	03-08-2024 to 03-14-2024



